


Road Map of Upcoming Cyclothon commencing 
from 01.09.2023 to 25.09.2023 in Haryana

S# Date From To Via Distance 

(approx.)

1 01.09.2023 Karnal Panipat Assandh 86 KMs

2 02.09.2023 Panipat Sonepat Gohana 80 KMs

3 03.09.2023 Sonepat Rohtak Sampla 63 KMs

4 04.09.2023 Rohtak Jhajjar Kahnaur-Chhuchhakwas 63 KMs

5 05.09.2023 Jhajjar Gurugram Palhawas 79 KMs

6 06.09.2023 Gurugram Palwal Baluda-Dhouj-Pali-Ballabgarh 81 KMs

7 07.09.2023 Palwal Nuh Hathin-Punhana 82 KMs

8 08.09.2023 Nuh Rewari Bhora Kalan-Pataudi 68 KMs

9 09.09.2023 Rewari Mahendergarh Kosli 71 KMs

10 10.09.2023 Mahendergarh Charkhi-Dadri Bhadra 75 KMs



S# Date From To Via Distance 

(approx.)

11 11.09.2023 Charkhi-Dadri Bhiwani Lohani-Bajina-Tosham-Bapora 82 KMs

12 12.09.2023 Bhiwani Hansi Bawani Khera- Mundhal 82 KMs

13 13.09.2023 Hansi Bhattu Mandi Hisar-Adampur 90 KMs

14 14.09.2023 Bhattu Mandi Ellenabad Jamal-Mallekan 76 KMs

15 15.09.2023 Ellenabad Dabwali Risalia Khera 77 KMs

16 16.09.2023 Dabwali Sirsa Kalawali-Rori 87 KMs

17 17.09.2023 Sirsa Ratia Ding mandi-Hijrawan 79 KMs

18 18.09.2023 Ratia Narwana Bhuna-Tohana 81 KMs

19 19.09.2023 Narwana Jind Durjanpur-Chhatar 86 KMs

20 20.09.2023 Jind Kaithal Naguran-Pundri 75 KMs

21 21.09.2023 Kaithal Kurukshetra Dhand-Ismailabad 88 KMs

22 22.09.2023 Kurukshetra Ambala Ladwa-Barara-Mulana 86 KMs

23 23.09.2023 Ambala Panchkula Shahzadpur-Barwala-Ramgarh 68 KMs

24 24.09.2023 Panchkula Yamuna Nagar Naraingarh 95 KMs

25 25.09.2023 Yamuna Nagar Karnal Jathlana-Radaur-Garhi Birbal 78 KMs



Day – 1         (1st September)
Karnal to Panipat via Assandh (86 KMs)



Day – 2         (2nd September)
Panipat to Sonipat via Gohana (80 KMs)



Day – 3         (3rd  September)
Sonipat  to Rohtak via Sampla (63 KMs)



Day – 4         (4th  September)
Rohtak to Jhajjar via Kahnaur & Chhuchhakwas (63 KMs)



Day – 5        (5th  September)
Jhajjar  to Gurugram via Palhawas (79 KMs)



Day – 6        (6th  September)
Gurugram to Palwal via Baluda-Dhouj-Pali-Ballabhgarh (81 KMs)



Day – 7        (7th  September)
Palwal to Nuh via Hathin-Punhana (82 KMs)



Day – 8        (8th  September)
Nuh to Rewari via Bhora Kalan-Pataudi (70 KMs)



Day – 9        (9th  September)
Rewari to Mahendergarh via Kosli (71 KMs)



Day – 10        (10th  September)
Mahendergarh to Charkhi Dadri via Bhandwa (75 KMs)



Day – 11        (11th  September)
Charkhi Dadri to Bhiwani via Lohani-Bajina-Tosham-Bapora (82 KMs)



Day – 12        (12th  September)
Bhiwani to Hansi via Bawani Khera-Mundhal (82 KMs)



Day – 13        (13th  September)
Hansi to Bhattu Mandi via Hisar-Adampur (82 KMs)



Day – 14        (14th  September)
Bhattu Mandi to Ellenabad via Jamal-Mallekan (76 KMs)



Day – 15        (15th  September)
Ellenabad to Dabwali via Risalia Khera (77 KMs)



Day – 16       (16th  September)
Dabwali  to Sirsa via Kalanwali-Rori (87 KMs)



Day – 17       (17th  September)
Sirsa to Ratia via Ding Mandi-Hijrawan (79 KMs)



Day – 18       (18th  September)
Ratia to Narwana via Bhuna-Tohana (81 KMs)



Day – 19       (19th  September)
Narwana to Jind via Durjanpur - Chhatar (86 KMs)



Day – 20       (20th  September)
Jind to Kaithal via Naguran-Pundri (77 KMs)



Day – 21       (21th  September)
Kaithal to Kurukshetra via Dhand – Ismailabad (88 KMs)



Day – 22       (21th  September)
Kurukshetra to Ambala via Ladwa–Brara-Mulana (87 KMs)



Day – 23       (23th  September)
Ambala to Panchkula via Shahzadpur-Barwala-Ramgarh (68 KMs)



Day – 24       (24th  September)
Panchkula to Yamunanagar via Naraingarh (95 KMs)



Day – 25       (25th  September)
Yamunanagar to Karnal via Jathlana-Radaur-Garhi Birbal (78 KMs)




